
RI Biotech Bootcamp 2024
Curriculum

IN PERSON @ PDI
(Room 130)

IN PERSON (curriculum 
delivery online), 

@ PDI (Room 130)

IN PERSON (curriculum 
delivery online), 

@ PDI (Room 130)

IN PERSON @ PDI
(Room 130)

IN PERSON @ PDI
(Room 130)

DAY 1 2 3 4 5
Time Monday, 7/8/2024 Tuesday, 7/9/2024 Wednesday, 7/10/2024 Thursday, 7/11/2024 Friday, 7/12/2024

9:00:00 AM
9:15:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:45:00 AM

10:00:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:30:00 AM Break
10:45:00 AM Break Break
11:00:00 AM
11:15:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
11:45:00 AM
12:00:00 PM
12:15:00 PM
12:30:00 PM
12:45:00 PM

1:00:00 PM
1:15:00 PM
1:30:00 PM
1:45:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
2:15:00 PM
2:30:00 PM Break Break Break Break
2:45:00 PM Break
3:00:00 PM
3:15:00 PM
3:30:00 PM
3:45:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
4:15:00 PM
4:30:00 PM Course Dissection Course Dissection
4:45:00 PM
5:00:00 PM

IN-PERSON @ PDI 
(Room 130)

IN-PERSON @ PDI 
(Room 130)

IN-PERSON @ PDI 
(Room 130)

IN-PERSON @ PDI 
(Room 130)

IN-PERSON @ SkillsRI IN-PERSON @ SkillsRI

DAY 6 7 8 9 10 11
Time Monday, 7/15/2024 Tuesday, 7/16/2024 Wednesday, 7/17/2024 Thursday, 7/18/2024 Friday, 7/19/2024 Tuesday, 7/23/2024

9:00:00 AM
9:15:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:45:00 AM

10:00:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
10:45:00 AM Break Break Break Break Break
11:00:00 AM
11:15:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
12:00:00 PM
12:15:00 PM
12:30:00 PM
12:45:00 PM

1:00:00 PM
1:15:00 PM
1:30:00 PM
1:45:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
2:15:00 PM
2:30:00 PM Break Break Break Break
2:45:00 PM Break
3:00:00 PM
3:15:00 PM
3:30:00 PM
3:45:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
4:15:00 PM
4:30:00 PM
4:45:00 PM
5:00:00 PM

End of Day Reflections

Sweating the Small Stuff: 
Attention to Detail + 

Spaghetti Marshmallow 
Challenge
(SkillsRI)

Effective Communication + 
Lego Challenge

(SkillsRI)

Ice Breaker & Capstone 
Pitches (Skills RI)

End of Day ReflectionsEnd of Day Reflections

PDI In-Person Training:  
Lab Skills

End of Day ReflectionsEnd of Day Reflections

Lunch

PDI In-Person Training:  
Lab Skills

Skills RI - Welcome & 
Overview of Bio/Life Science 

Industry and the Training 
Program

ONLINE TRAINING: 
DEVELOPING LAB SKILLS
 self-paced with break

Pre-Training Assessment,
ONLINE TRAINING: INTRO TO 

BIOTECHNOLOGY 
 self-paced with break

Understanding Your Unique 
Stengths (Outside Partner)

PDI In-Person Training:  
Lab Skills

PDI In-Person Training:  
Lab Skills

PDI In-Person Training:  
Lab Skills

PDI In-Person Training:  
Lab Skills

Lunch

ONLINE TRAINING: 
DEVELOPING LAB SKILLS

ONLINE TRAINING: INTRO TO 
BIOTECHNOLOGY

ONLINE TRAINING: 
DEVELOPING LAB SKILLS

ONLINE TRAINING: INTRO TO 
BIOTECHNOLOGY

Lunch Lunch Lunch

PDI In-Person Training:  
Lab Skills

PDI In-Person Training:  
Lab Skills

PDI In-Person Training:  
Facilities/Equipment 

Cleaning & Environmental 
Monitoring,

Post-Training Assessment

PDI In-Person Training:  
Facilities/Equipment 

Cleaning & Environmental 
Monitoring

End of Day Reflections End of Day Reflections

Fundamentals of 
Interviewing 

(Skills RI)

In-Person Training:  Intro to 
BioPharmaceutical 

Manufacturing and GMP

LunchLunch

In-Person Training:  Intro to 
BioPharmaceutical 

Manufacturing and GMP

End of Day Reflections

Hold for in-person 
Employer Interviews

End of Day Reflections

Lunch Lunch

PDI In-Person Training:  
Facilities/Equipment 

Cleaning & Environmental 
Monitoring

In-Person Training:  Intro to 
BioPharmaceutical 

Manufacturing and GMP

PDI In-Person Training:  
Facilities/Equipment 

Cleaning & Environmental 
Monitoring

In-Person Training:  Intro to 
BioPharmaceutical 

Manufacturing and GMP

End of Day Reflections

Career Coaching 
Workshop: Interview 

Preparation            
(SkillsRI)

Post Assessment & 
SkillsRI Survey         

(SkillsRI)

Capstone Pitches 
(Skills RI)

Leveraging Your Strengths in 
the Workplace           

(SkillsRI)

Setting & Sharing Goals for 
the Future                        
(Skills RI) In-Person Training:  Intro to 

BioPharmaceutical 
Manufacturing and GMP

In-Person Training:  Intro to 
BioPharmaceutical 

Manufacturing and GMP

In-Person Training:  Intro to 
BioPharmaceutical 

Manufacturing and GMP

In-Person Training:  Intro to 
BioPharmaceutical 

Manufacturing and GMP

Critical & Creative Thinking 
101 + Moonlanding Exercise                               

(Skills RI)

Revamping Your Resume: 
Presentation & 

Workshop 
(Skills RI)

Revamping Your Resume: 
Presentation & 

Workshop (Skills RI)

Lunch

Employer Panel: Career 
Paths in Biotech 

(Skills RI to organize)


	Boot Camp 2024

