RI Biotech Bootcamp 2024

Curriculum



	IN PERSON @ PDI (Room 130)	IN PERSON (curriculum delivery online), @ PDI (Room 130) IN PERSON (curriculum delivery online), @ PDI (Room 130)		IN PERSON @ PDI (Room 130)	IN PERSON @ PDI (Room 130)	
DAY	1	2	3	4	5	
Time	Monday, 7/8/2024	Tuesday, 7/9/2024	Wednesday, 7/10/2024	Thursday, 7/11/2024	Friday, 7/12/2024	
9:00:00 AM 9:15:00 AM 9:30:00 AM 9:45:00 AM 10:00:00 AM	Skills RI - Welcome & Overview of Bio/Life Science Industry and the Training Program Ice Breaker & Capstone	Pre-Training Assessment,	ONLINE TRAINING:	PDI In-Person Training: Lab Skills	PDI In-Person Training: Lab Skills	
10:15:00 AM	Pitches (Skills RI)	ONLINE TRAINING: INTRO TO	DEVELOPING LAB SKILLS			
10:30:00 AM	Break	BIOTECHNOLOGY	self-paced with break			
10:45:00 AM		self-paced with break	, ,	Break	Break	
11:00:00 AM	Understanding Your Unique			PDI In-Person Training: Lab Skills	PDI In-Person Training: Lab Skills	
11:15:00 AM	Stengths (Outside Partner)					
11:30:00 AM						
11:45:00 AM 12:00:00 PM						
12:15:00 PM	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
12:30:00 PM	24.10.1			20.10.1	20.1011	
12:45:00 PM						
1:00:00 PM		ONLINE TRAINING: INTRO TO BIOTECHNOLOGY				
1:15:00 PM	=======================================		ONLINE TRAINING:			
1:30:00 PM	Effective Communication +		DEVELOPING LAB SKILLS	PDI In-Person Training: Lab Skills	PDI In-Person Training: Lab Skills	
1:45:00 PM	Lego Challenge					
2:00:00 PM	(SkillsRI)					
2:15:00 PM						
2:30:00 PM		Break	Break	Break	Break	
2:45:00 PM	Break					
3:00:00 PM		ONLINE TRAINING: INTRO TO BIOTECHNOLOGY	ONLINE TRAINING: DEVELOPING LAB SKILLS	PDI In-Person Training:	PDI In-Person Training:	
3:15:00 PM	Sweating the Small Stuff:					
3:30:00 PM	Attention to Detail +					
3:45:00 PM	Spaghetti Marshmallow			Lab Skills	Lab Skills	
4:00:00 PM	Challenge					
4:15:00 PM	(SkillsRI)					
4:30:00 PM		Course Dissection	Course Dissection			
4:45:00 PM 5:00:00 PM	End of Day Reflections	End of Day Reflections	End of Day Reflections	End of Day Reflections	End of Day Reflections	

	IN-PERSON @ PDI (Room 130)	IN-PERSON @ PDI (Room 130)	IN-PERSON @ PDI (Room 130)	IN-PERSON @ PDI (Room 130)	IN-PERSON @ SkillsRI	IN-PERSON @ SkillsRI
DAY	6	7	8	9	10	11
Time	Monday, 7/15/2024	Tuesday, 7/16/2024	Wednesday, 7/17/2024	Thursday, 7/18/2024	Friday, 7/19/2024	Tuesday, 7/23/2024
9:00:00 AM 9:15:00 AM 9:30:00 AM 9:45:00 AM 10:00:00 AM 10:15:00 AM 10:30:00 AM	Employer Panel: Career Paths in Biotech (Skills RI to organize)	In-Person Training: Intro to BioPharmaceutical Manufacturing and GMP	In-Person Training: Intro to BioPharmaceutical Manufacturing and GMP	PDI In-Person Training: Facilities/Equipment Cleaning & Environmental Monitoring	Revamping Your Resume: Presentation & Workshop (Skills RI)	
10:45:00 AM	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break	
11:00:00 AM 11:15:00 AM 11:30:00 AM 12:00:00 PM	Fundamentals of Interviewing (Skills RI)	In-Person Training: Intro to BioPharmaceutical Manufacturing and GMP	In-Person Training: Intro to BioPharmaceutical Manufacturing and GMP	PDI In-Person Training: Facilities/Equipment Cleaning & Environmental Monitoring	Revamping Your Resume: Presentation & Workshop (Skills RI)	
12:15:00 PM 12:30:00 PM	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
12:45:00 PM 1:00:00 PM 1:15:00 PM 1:30:00 PM 1:45:00 PM 2:00:00 PM 2:15:00 PM	Critical & Creative Thinking 101 + Moonlanding Exercise (Skills RI)	In-Person Training: Intro to BioPharmaceutical Manufacturing and GMP	In-Person Training: Intro to BioPharmaceutical Manufacturing and GMP	PDI In-Person Training: Facilities/Equipment Cleaning & Environmental Monitoring	Career Coaching Workshop: Interview Preparation (SkillsRI)	Hold for in-person Employer Interviews
2:30:00 PM	Break Break		Break	Break		
2:45:00 PM 3:00:00 PM 3:15:00 PM 3:30:00 PM	Setting & Sharing Goals for the Future (Skills RI)	In-Person Training: Intro to BioPharmaceutical Manufacturing and GMP	In-Person Training: Intro to BioPharmaceutical Manufacturing and GMP	PDI In-Person Training: Facilities/Equipment Cleaning & Environmental Monitoring, Post-Training Assessment	Break Post Assessment & SkillsRI Survey (SkillsRI)	
3:45:00 PM 4:00:00 PM 4:15:00 PM 4:30:00 PM	Leveraging Your Strengths in the Workplace (SkillsRI)				Capstone Pitches (Skills RI)	
4:45:00 PM 5:00:00 PM	End of Day Reflections	End of Day Reflections	End of Day Reflections	End of Day Reflections	End of Day Reflections	





